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Call Date

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

Call Time

01:20

03:55

04:09

04:44

06:45

07:19

07:38

07:45

07:52

08:18

09:10

09:17

09:30

09:33

09:35

Call Type

911 HANG UP

WELFARE CHECK

EMS

EMS

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

WELFARE CHECK

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

DHS REFERRAL

EMS

SUSPICIOUS

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

CIVIL

Street Name

MARINE DRIVE

46.197712,

MONTROSE COURT

COMMERCIAL

HALSEY ROAD

SPRUANCE ROAD

SOUTHEAST 19TH

HWY 26

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

MADISON AVENUE

2ND STREET

HWY 30

6TH STREET

DUANE STREET

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

APD

S26

S25

APD

APD, S25

CCsO

CCsO

WPD

S25

APD

CCsO

APD

APD

Unit

811, 813

811

2673, 2652, S26

S25

810

810, 2521, S25

535

518

104

2521, S25

810

590

810

804

CFS #

2025-67665

2025-67670

2025-67671

2025-67674

2025-67676

2025-67677

2025-67678

2025-67680

2025-67682

2025-67684

2025-67686

2025-67687

2025-67689

2025-67690

2025-67692

Case #

W2025-02510
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Call Date

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

Call Time

09:44

09:49

09:57

09:58

10:03

10:05

10:05

10:07

10:20

10:24

10:31

11:19

11:26

12:00

12:39

12:47

13:04

13:29

Call Type

DHS REFERRAL

FRAUD, FORGERY,

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

OTHER-ALL

WARRANT

EMS

CIVIL

FOUND PROPERTY

EMS

FRAUD, FORGERY,

PROPERTY CRIME

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

DISTURBANCE

Street Name

SOUTHWEST 10TH

AUTIO LOOP

30TH STREET

PACIFIC DRIVE

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

30TH STREET

SHINGLE MILL ROAD

SE ENSIGN LN

OLD HIGHWAY 30

6th St

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

MAPLE ROAD

West Marine Drive

RIDGE ROAD

WIND AND SEA LOOP

PACIFIC DRIVE

NEHALEM AVENUE

BOND STREET

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WESTPORT

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

CCsO

WPD

S27

APD

CCsO

S27

CCsO

APD

S27

APD

CCsOo

CCSO, WPD

WPD

APD

APD

Unit

104

524

104

2755, S27

804

507, 524, 506, 525

2755

524

804

2755, S27

810

511

511, 104

104

810, 814

810, 814

CFS #

2025-67694

2025-67695

2025-67697

2025-67698

2025-67699

2025-67701

2025-67702

2025-67703

2025-67705

2025-67706

2025-67707

2025-67715

2025-67717

2025-67721

2025-67722

2025-67726

2025-67728

2025-67730

Case #

W2025-02511

C2025-03534

A2025-03210

C2025-03533

A2025-03211

A2025-03212
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Call Date

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

Call Time

13:30

13:39

13:39

13:48

13:51

13:54

14:09

14:13

14:18

14:19

14:27

14:27

14:29

14:51

14:52

14:59

15:05

15:09

Call Type

WELFARE CHECK

DHS REFERRAL

TRAFFIC STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

CIVIL

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW UP

ROAD STRUCK

OTHER-ALL

SUSPICIOUS

LOST PROPERTY

Street Name

MADISON AVE 3C

MCCORMICK

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

NORTHEAST KING

WEST MARINE DRIVE

PORTWAY STREET

SOUTHEAST 19TH

NORTHEAST KING

PATTERSON LANE

WADSWORTH ROAD

9TH STREET

PACIFIC DRIVE

7TH STREET

WEST MARINE DRIVE

30TH STREET

SOUTHEAST 14TH

SE Ensign Lane

City

ASTORIA

GEARHART

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

Agency

MDX

CCsO

WPD

APD

WPD

APD

APD

CCsO

WPD

CCsO

CCsO

APD

WPD

APD

APD

WPD

WPD

Unit

MDX

511

104

810

104, 105

810

814

514

105

590, 591

511

810

104

814

810

104, 105

104

CFS #

2025-67731

2025-67732

2025-67733

2025-67734

2025-67736

2025-67739

2025-67740

2025-67741

2025-67742

2025-67743

2025-67745

2025-67746

2025-67747

2025-67749

2025-67750

2025-67752

2025-67753

2025-67754

Case #

C2025-03537

W2025-02512

C2025-03535

A2025-03213

W2025-02514
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Call Date

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

Call Time

15:17

15:30

15:39

15:44

15:46

15:52

16:34

16:44

17:06

17:12

17:14

17:18

17:20

17:43

17:51

18:14

18:56

19:10

Call Type

CONSENSUAL

ROAD STRUCK

RUNAWAY

EMS

PANIC ALARM

OTHER-ALL

EMS

SUSPICIOUS

CIVIL

HIT & RUN

EMS

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW UP

Street Name

SOUTHEAST 14TH

RIVER RANCH LN

NIAGARA AVENUE

GATEWAY AVENUE

MARINE DRIVE

KUMPULA ROAD

DUANE STREET

TAYLORVILLE RD

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

HIGHWAY 26

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

WEST LEXINGTON

COMMERCIAL

City

WARRENTON

WESTPORT

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WESTPORT

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SOUTHEAST DOLPHIN WARRENTON

SIMONSEN ROAD

NEAWANNA STREET

7TH STREET

EXCHANGE STREET

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

APD

APD

MDX

CCsO

APD

MDX

CCsO

WPD

APD

WPD

S22

CCsO

CCsO

APD

Unit

104, 105

814

814, 810

MDX

507

814

MDX

521

106, 105

810

106

CFS #

2025-67755

2025-67756

2025-67758

2025-67759

2025-67760

2025-67762

2025-67765

2025-67766

2025-67770

2025-67772

2025-67773

2025-67775

2025-67776

2025-67777

2201, 2252, 2274, S22 2025-67778

521

520

814

2025-67779

2025-67782

2025-67783

Case #

W2025-02513

A2025-03215

A2025-03214

C2025-03536

A2025-03216
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Call Date

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

Call Time

19:33

19:51

19:58

20:06

20:34

20:35

20:47

20:52

20:52

20:54

21:02

22:17

22:24

22:28

22:48

23:05

23:09

23:17

Call Type

CIVIL

ELECTRICAL HAZARD

EMS

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

PARKING

TRAFFIC HAZARD

Duplicate Call

AREA CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

MVA UNK

TREES DOWN,

TRAFFIC HAZARD

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC HAZARD

Street Name

NEHALEM AVENUE

11TH STREET

HIGHWAY 30

WEST LEXINGTON

NIMITZ DRIVE

24TH STREET

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WESTPORT

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

YOUNGS RIVER ROAD ASTORIA

THE ROUNDABOUT

COMMERCIAL

HWY 101

CLAREMONT ROAD

THE ROUNDABOUT

MARINE DRIVE

THE ROUNDABOUT

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

CCsO

S25

APD

APD

APD

APD

CCsO

APD, CCSO

APD

S27

S22

APD

APD

APD

Unit CFS #

520 2025-67785
2501, S25, 2521 2025-67788

2025-67789

2025-67790
811, 806 2025-67791
806 2025-67792
814 2025-67794
811, 814 2025-67796

2025-67797
520 2025-67798

520, 814, 519, 525, 8112025-67799

806 2025-67802
S27 2025-67803
2025-67804

2241, 2222, 2274, 22102025-67805

811 2025-67807
811, 806 2025-67808
806 2025-67810

Case #

C2025-03539
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Call Date

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

12/16/25

Total Records: 97

Call Time

23:23

23:25

23:30

23:30

23:32

23:39

23:41

23:44

23:48

23:59

Call Type

CONSENSUAL

DISTURBANCE

PUBLIC WORKS /

AREA CHECK

ALARM UNK

PUBLIC WORKS /

TREES DOWN,

TRAFFIC STOP

TREES DOWN,

Street Name

BAY STREET

G ROAD

BIRCH STREET

12TH STREET

LEWIS AND CLARK

CT STRUCTURE

SHINGLE MILL ROAD

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WESTPORT

Agency

APD

CCsO

APD

CCsO

S34

APD

S22

Unit

811

520

806

521

CFS #

2025-67811

2025-67812

2025-67813

2025-67814

2025-67815

2025-67816

2025-67817

3473, 3408, 3401, S34 2025-67818

806, 811

2025-67819

2241, 2274, 2222, 22102025-67820

Case #

C2025-03540

A2025-03217
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